BF¥FE® 100m

GR(X&

1%

IBRE -y P -

1 1 876
880
884
967
889
957
966
955

3l

E -y
1

[ B L )
DS NN o W

fon -
6 97
5 925
7 883
4 887
8 926
3 951
1 891
2 959

5

VB L=y
1 2

~N oo O AW N

Fon -

897
896
935
934
985
1 965
5 877

778

B -y
1 5

[ B N S )
~N A~ o o @ w

fon -
952
949
963
945
944
892
874

~N oo o1 B W N
~N o A~ 0 N W

5249

970 5

K 4%

At+E #XK (&)
15 hoh
Il BE (F3)
thh'7 bEE
ezt i@
/91 T
BR KA
SUsEEIhN
EH BR&FE &2
47w bEE
&H %3 (&3
98 Yagk
Bi5 #BRm (J2)
NN 19y ng
AR #E &
AMEL 3R

(&2

(&2)

K& ﬁ:‘,ﬁ (&3)
73/ 19

R BE (B2
yn o 14%

mEE e &I
hbg N
I B (&I)
MTTouN ¥
o % (B3)
LIV IVEV

k% #AFE (&3
LA V]

K 4

WE B &
L AU

BEg B8 (F)
FaON F a9
wx wE &
YeEb Yatd
TR B &
7 SV

BR #H &1
ADE Y%

FB HKX @ED
Y $39%

W K (B2
Ny Iq

mEE \F (&)
b B4y

K 4

=E mE (J)
ReAUVEVELR N
R —Z (F2)
ME AR 2%
A R& (&3
a8 4%

&H & @D
™HAq
ns BA @&D
b3 7Eb

R’BER LH &1
Y97 Enf
FH BA F2)
9] THh

11”7 03 1k
AL LL— 2T

ETEIS
L=
A=
HMEFEAS

B
EREFIEH
L /NANEN
LA
Ak
HA S
MRS
#HEEES
AL E

ju

]I]

R
EILIE =
L=
L=
#LIE =
HDILIE =
i AN
W& E YAC

HHin (2) (BXREES)

& 07
L8R EPV])

11.16
11.30
11.45
11.52
11.58
DNS
DNS
DNS

B -+0.5

FDER
11.73

11.75
11. 88
12.05
12.10
12.12
13.15

DNS

RPN

B.-08

S8R
12.32

12.47

12.50

12.71

13.14
DQ *FS
DNS
DNS

hPVI

B+ 2
i

PVI
12.23

12. 31
12.40
12. 64
12. 81
13.01
13.08

284

2

B p-y ton -
1 4 931

875
932
962
930
1 979

963
5 973

478

B L=y o -

1 8 968
972
927
948
895
933
983
6 873

614

I -y
1

D O B W N
S~ O W

~N oo ol B W N
N N B O W

—_

Fon -
3 982
7 890
8 980
1 975
984
969
976
974

2
3

DS o BN

K £

EE EA G
931  tib

ER EBF @&
¥4h 0%

BH ZKX (83
UVVARVELL]
FEx EE (F2)
o THb

1 KE (&3
N Ent

NE ER &)
v Usb

B XX (82
iy FU8
NEE KE (B
AN

K 4%

HE #ME &2
1y v
BEA BX (
s huh
®F K# &2
h%31 ko

AH MT (F2
FY VAN |
g 3 (&)
Thy' v 19

XHE B3 F2
ey hvb
BE Ft &N
298 Uy
FE # (82
1M e

D)

o

K
f2H
EN
mgk LE (&2
p/] B 1T

187 - =3 D!
WYL hvh
Ik B|EE &)
hrh huvnn
weE AR &1
WE R
BB —FE @2
4N ZFh
BT& #F &)
AT H4Y
Bl Z]F &)
hive Yawa’

mo@En
VED)

S 4L L—X f*“‘"

IBGE |-y fon' -
1 1 876

880
884
967
889
931
875
968

0 N oo o1 AW
oo R S R e =2 B~

K

£+m X (&3
13 b4
il BE (&)
thh'n M
wzt B &2
Yv/91 T
BR KA
W9F AN
EB RAF (&2
973 pEE
FE BEA &3
34 tib

AR EF &
357 to%

wE ME &2
1 Y

(&2)

i
HEE=
HEBS
A=
nEEES
HAEES
HEFEES
MmEFEAET
#;EFEAES

R
#HEFEAD
#HEEAS
EEIS
#RILIE=
TN AN
AL
HEFEAS
p&HEYAC

R

#HEEES
118 AN
#HEEES
#HEEES
#MEEES
#EEES
#HEFEAS
#HEEES

B

A BE
A BB
EENANEET=
HEFEEE
Hinhi &
HMEES
HRES
HEEES

0!} ]u} Jn} ilﬂ

it

B +2.0

B
11.60

JA0h

DNS
DNS

S +0.2

28R
11. 69

12.08
12.09
12.16
12.25
12.58
12.92

VI

DNS

BE--08

25
12. 67

12.89
12.96

FoER

11.16/ 0.1
11.80/ 0.1
11.45/ 0.1
11.52/ 0.1
11.58/ 0.1
11.60/+2.0
11.66/+2.0

11.69/+0. 2

b

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Wb

LI

(DA & 4%/ DNS:R

%/ *FSIAIER 2 — K~ (R162.7))



BFEHK 400m

GR(K=E2E%) 50” 33 HAEIJI
B4 LL—R 258
174
B L=y o - %‘F%ﬁm & FOE
1 6 878 g;ﬁ sy (E’z) A=Y
ER AT (& ~
2 4 885 ;’;@ :;,;{(:) YA
EE 0 e
3 2 875 E%xg*(*s) BREE
407 o0 8 SF B s
5 5 g9 T 2D guas
K74
ww vy e . D R
BE BA (B e
voe o 5 BV sEemE
2 5 opp SR RE B guemg
Bk &) .
3 4 971 2% t”,’: j fEEHES
403 935 o BED g
574
W by - E#%E' & F OB
1 2 o5 %’é iyfzm) LI
2 3 981 g, 7327( (ﬁ) HE2EE
B #K (B T
3 4 985 o fma( : HE2EE
EH ® (B 5 2=
4 5 982 ‘7% %31? ) nEEES
it & -
7 94 P BLBED e
REETOP8
- 2 R

1o et BB musan
2 4 o5 B LF BD gyay
3 4 960 LR ME B mepemy
4 8 o7 BN XA B gepmg
5 3 o X7 EX B gywm
6 6 979 ;l‘;-%“ BR (B) geems
72 g5 AR BR B gap
8 7 930,{"; ggiﬂ (O —

BE Q2 @uwsras

L8R
51.37

52.13
53. 44
53.82
56. 35

L&k
54.85

55. 44
57.88
1:01.45

56. 21
57.09
1:01. 84
1:02.84

:l:;'l':
b

51.37
52.13
52.96
53.03
53.10

53. 44
53.82

BEVI

b

PV

DO D2

=PV

284

278
T - -

967

EF ZEX (&%
W T
hag
979 yht
EA (B3
b
&’ (72
Fok

<

931
933 X%

D o1 AW N
N N oo W o

474

Wi -y - K&
2 7 o7g B B &)
3 2 og0 JHE A ED

R
mEFEES
#HEEAS
A=
MEEAS
il =
AR

B

HEFEES
mEFEEE
HEEEE

o8k
52.96

53.03
53.10
53. 36
55. 11
55.75

Eaid
58.72

1:00. 84
1:04.51

hPVI

Vb

RHl (DO & 1/ D2 HmFEBAI—XZIEThEERE %5 < L= (R240.10))



BFEH®K 800m
17 577 40 f2;x BEE () EREER)

GR(KRFCER)

L LL—R B£IHH

178

B -y
1 3

Gl s W N
N

2

WL LY
1 3

1B wWw N
—_

o o N Gl B

R

W -y
1

w N Nd oo o1 W

0 N OO 1 B W N

.
885
5 878
6 960 -
977
888
1 881
4 870
8 879

Fun -
929
o6s BE E D)

981
978 53

936
950 Ll
899
086

929
1 964
7 981

K £ N
E2 AT &2
74FAT a9
IRT RE (&3)
$h98  39aF
gEH (F3)
Jad

BER (&)
Nng T

MR %% (§2)
{vb'9 Tah
#® HE &3
MYy YA
EH i (H2)
iy MY

T+ HiE &3
YELT 9%

E7Eh
RR

K £
ha Rz (&)
Ths= Y19/

pzYh  td
B BFX
%) T7EY
#h @&
ANV
&E FE &
EL A OV

w- (&3
th¥v  Entb
XK B &)
AN 3% 1)1y

NE BE &
Yo 84

K £

2 AFE (72
TooanM

R (B3

19AF

Bt (F3)

oy

B (&1

MR $% (&2
1F 9 71h

by fEZNT (&I
thaz Ya%/ah
22 E (52
pYh t4

B &EX (&)
%/ TEY

B

N
AR
HEEES
#HEFEAS
DB E
WL aE
& YAC
L RE

ot

o}

R
A=
#HEFEAS
#HEEES
#HEFEES
A=
LI =
HWHBE
#EF 2 H

o

o}

R

LA
DB
MEFEHS
#HEFZES
A B
A=
#HEEER
HEEES

o

8
2:00.

2:00.
2:00.
2:00.
2:02.

26
2:09.

2:12.
2:16.
2:20.
2:25.

2:00.

2:00.
2:00.
2:00.
2:02.
2:09.
2:12.
2:16.

294

51
60
16
18
38

83

VI

DNS
DNS
DNS

=P VI

DNS
DNS
DNS

FLBI (DNS: &

%)



BFEH, 1500m

GROKLEIE) 4 127 58 24
R
IE#z ORD - K 4 R
1 5 977 ﬁ{;’ Ese (ﬁn Jaap—.
2 4 929 ;’j’;’; ﬁfﬁﬁi’s‘” BREE
3 et BB masaw
4 7 923 f;?ﬁ;: ﬁﬂz{, @) e
5 1 899 28 BED munam
6 12 964 ?ﬂ% % ) mmamm
713 sgs ER BE B gy
8 2 900 i BB s
9 8 936 ?;.E' 7}5‘;% (DI ——
10 10 924 "B EE &) 1yre

F e

&4 Q) (FREES)

L8k
4:14.16

4:19.97
4:20.15
4:35.52
4:39.73
4:40.94
4:43.32
4:49.51
4:56.73
5:34. 21

RV

294



Bram EEKk

GR (K=3&2$%) 6m50 LEiF 7 (3) (@mras) 284

w R K & m OB | I@E | 288 | 3E8 | 8% | b
BC R LT N
i wgen | E
KO Bkl BRRCAR il
LS Sl R E R
6 2 8872‘57 f’ff (f%i) BNABE x | el ) ma]
15 DR PV mes 01| 08 w01 0t

7 9733‘)%?% o &) g m e x x x NM

FLBI (NM EEsk7 L)




%?%fﬁ)‘f fa A 1% (6. 000kg)

GR (K& 4% 11mi8 XM W% Q) (T.F.T.00 274
2
et ﬁ%wv- E % mOE EE | 288 | 3EE8 | &% | 2/
1 4 953";;?55'3)1 ’f@f &3 a2 x | ome4 9m62 9m84
2 2 890 ;ﬁ?jﬁ' ’ff (B2 i 6m53| 7m79 7m86 7m86
B¥ BF & A
1 8937”]&9 Hh "’) Y AN DNS
wE AR (& E—
3 9847’%@ /fiw =Y M ERS DNS
mE BE (59) e
5 877, BB i DNS

JL (DNS: & )



